CIRCUITO MAHOU SAN MIGUEL
R.N.C.G.S.S. BASOZABAL

12 CATEGORIA
Nombre

ANSORENA URCHEGUI, INAKI

IRASTORZA MONDRAGON, JOSE ANTONIO

GUIROY PEDROSA, PABLO
CUADRADO TEJEDOR, EMILIO
GORRITI MARTINEZ, AITOR

GOMEZ GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER

SUAREZ TOREA, BALTASAR
VILLANUEVA MERINO, PABLO
PARDO ARIN, GONZALO

CUADRA IBARGUCHI, ALEJO

DE IRALA URQUIRI, PELLO
ASTIGARRAGA SARASOLA, JOSE MARI
OSINALDE MAYO, EDUARDO
VILLANUEVA ALDAZABAL, JOSE JUAN
MUNOZ-BAROJA LARREA, PABLO
MARTI MASSO, JOSE FELIX
LARRANAGA EIZAGUIRRE, EDUARDO
FERNANDEZ GOROSPE, OIER

SAN GIL NOAIN, VICTOR

GONZALEZ GAYTAN DE AYALA, INIGO
COCA GUTIERREZ, JAVIER MARIA
BRADLEY ZAPIAIN, MICHAEL

GOMEZ GUERRERO, DANIEL
SANJURJO BIURRUN, LUCIANO

Hex

5,8
10,2
12,1
11,7
-0,9

1,6

9,2
0,1
-0,3

2,6

7,4
10,6

8,9
11,9
11,8
2,1

4,6
8,7
11,2
11,6

9,5

NVH

5,4
9,6
11,6
11,1
1,2
1,4
9,1
0,3
0,5
2,5
7,3
10,4

8,8

12,1

12,6

9,8

Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

12
14
14
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10
13
13
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38
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32
32
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38
38
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38
37
37
37
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
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33
32
32
32
31
31



PEREZ-VILLAR ANSA, CARLOS
LOPETEGUI GALARRAGA, JOSE MIGUEL
ALVAREZ URIA, JUAN RAMON
MURNAGORRI RUIZ DE ARCAUTE, INIGO
GORDALIZA FERNANDEZ DE GOROSTIZA, ASIER
MONTERO FERNANDEZ, GORKA
ASTIGARRAGA ZUGASTI, IAIGO
PAGALDAY VERGARA, BRUNO
VILLANUEVA MERINO, JON

ARSUAGA RATO, LUIS

ARRUTI CHAVALA, JUAN IGNACIO
GONZALEZ PEREZ, MARCOS

VILLAR MARTINEZ DE PISON, JAIME
PETROSSI VALDES, EDUARDO

22 CATEGORIA

Nombre

MENDIZABAL OYARZABAL, HARITZ
GUERENDIAIN OLIVER, LUIS

PEREZ DE AYALA, ENRIQUE

ITURRIAGA ARRILLAGA, JOSE MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ TARIN, JOSE

NAVAS MARTINEZ, RAUL

DE LECEA GRAVALOS, CARLOS

EL KHOULY CASTILLA, SAID
AYESTARAN GALARZA, MIGUEL ANGEL
HERRERO APARICIO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
ARAMBURU IRIGARAY, ALEJANDRO

6,7
8,6
11
5,8
6,9
12,4
4,4
10,6
12,2
12,3
12,1
12,1
7,7
7,6

Hex

15,4
17
23

20,5

14,2

14,8

14,4

18,1

15,3

16,9

18,8

7,6
9,3

13,2

12,3

NVH

14,6
15,9
22,4
19,8
13,5

13,7
17,4
14,9
16,7
18,2
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14
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14
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Hpu

18
20
26
24
16
17
17
21
18
19
22

30
30
30
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
24
Ret

Total

42
42
40
39
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
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38
38
37
37
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MUJIKA EZKERRA, LUKEN
MENDIZABAL MUGURUZA, LUIS
LECUONA RODA, IGOR

DENIA RICO, JUAN MANUEL

MANSO BARCENA, INIGO

FERRER OZORES, ALFONSO

VELASCO ERAUSO, JESUS
URRUTICOECHEA GARCIA, OSCAR
OCHOA ESCUDERO, DAVID

ORBEGOZO GARATE, PEDRO
OLAECHEA PASCUAL, JOSE IGNACIO
CHOCARRO MELGOSA, RICARDO
JIMENEZ GORROTXATEGI, JUAN LUIS
RUIZ AGUIRREZABALAGA,JOSE IGNACIO
ATORRASAGASTI FERNANDEZ, OSCAR
MARSAL MACHIN, JAVIER

ESPINOSA VERA, JAIME

PREGO RAMOS, INAKI

SALAZAR RUIZ DE LOIZAGA, JESUS MARI
URBISTONDO AYESTARAN, VICENTE
MARTINEZ PEREA, EDUARDO

IBANEZ LOPEZ, JOSE IGNACIO
EIZAGUIRRE AIZPURUA, ENEKO
UBARRECHENA ARISTIZABAL, MANUEL
RUIZ EDERRA, JAIME

GABILONDO BERNAL, LANDER

MURO ARISTIZABAL, ALEJANDRO
ELOSEGUI LIZARAZU, ANDER

MARCOS SAN MILLAN, NESTOR
FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, JOSE ANTONIO
ALDALUR ARRIGORRIALDE,MIKEL

17
18,8
22,3

25
12,6
16,4
16,6
18,1
18,9
12,5
14,9
14,5
17,4
20,1
22,1
13,5

15
23,4
12,7
13,2
17,5
19,2
13,7
18,7
19,7
21,1
14,7
20,9
23,3
19,9
21,6

16,7
18,9
20,9
24,9

16,1
16,2
17,5
18,6
12,8
14,8
14,3
17,6

20
21,9
13,7
14,9
23,3
13,2

19,1
14,5
18,9

14,9

22,9

20,2
22,4
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26
28
15
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SANCHEZ PEREZ, JAVIER

RETANA ARDANAZ, GONZALO

PEREZ MURGUIONDO, ASIER
ERRANDONEA IBANEZ, JUAN CARLOS
RUIZ DE LUZURIAGA BARREDO, JESUS
ZUBIA ZABALETA, MIKEL

AGUIAR CANO, DIEGO FERNANDO
MOYA ESPADAS, ANTXON
MANTEROLA ALTUNA, JUAN JOSE
ERVITI RUIZ, JOSE LUIS
OCHOTORENA SORONDO, JULIAN
ESNAOLA LATASA, PACO

AZPIROZ ARRILLAGA, FELIX

FEIJOO DIAZ, JUAN ANTONIO

SESE MADRAZO, JUAN PEDRO
GONZALEZ URRUTIKOETXEA, JOSE LUIS
AZPIROZ LETAMENDIA JUAN DIEGO
GALICIA PAREDES, ANTONIO
GOROSPE ROMERO, PATXI

PELEGRI MARTINEZ, JAIME

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JUAN ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ SEVILLANO, JUAN LUIS
LARRANAGA GARCIA, JUAN JESUS
MAULEON LOPEZ, JUAN

PANIAGUA REDONDO, JESUS
MENDIZABAL MUGURUZA, SANTIAGO
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, PABLO
MORENO ORTIZ, VICTOR

DAMAS

23,2
13
17

21,7

22,3

24,6

29,2

24,2

17,7

18,5
19

23,4

26,1

22,6

22,5
26

21,3

15,3

22,3

22,9

20,1

18,5

27,7

27,4

23,3

33,8

22,3

32,2

24,1

17,9
22

28,8
24,7
18,4

23,6

22,7
23,2

27,8
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28 N.P

29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
25
25
24
22
21
21
20
17
17
17
13
12



Nombre

ADARRAGA PICAZA, ESTHER

GONZALEZ ELOSEGUI, AMAIA

AMOROS GARCIA DE ANDOIN, NURIA
PATERNOTTRE ECHEVERRIA, M2 TERESA
HERNANDO UZKUDUN, AMAIA

CACHO ECHEVERRIA, ANA

LIZASO MANTEROLA, M2.CONSOLACION
GARATE UNZETABARRENETXEA,ARRATE
ARANA PEREZ, PILAR

WIERESZEN HOROWY, NATALIA IVANA
GUERRERO RIVERA, MARIA ANGELES
AYESTARAN AMUNARRIZ, MARIA DOLORES
URTIAGA ALBISTEGI, AINHOA
ECHEVERRIA POLANCO, M. PILAR
CASTRO ESNAL, ELENA

GARBAYO ERASO, MARIANELA

ARRONDO MUIJIKA, ARANTZAZU

ROJAS SANZ, MARIA JOSE

ONAINDIA GUERRICABEITIA, AGURTZANE
ETXABE AZKUE, SAIOA

ORCOLAGA LETAMENDIA, ELENA

ECEIZA YARZA, MARIA JOSE

GARCIA PALENZUELA, ELISA

MADINA ECHEVERRIA, MARIA ELENA
AZURMENDI ALUSTIZA, LIERNI
GAINBERRI TXINTXURRETA, MA LARRAITZ
MARTINEZ DE ARTOLA EGUIRAUN, BLANCA
ARINA ELIZBIDE, YONE

Hex NVH
18,9 18,5
19,4 18,9
15,1 15
27,7 26,7
19,9 19,7
24,7 24,5
18 18,2
93 95
23,5
24
17,5
209 21
12
16,4
17,5
21,5
29,6 27,7
21
26
16,2
26
14,6
18,2 18,4
27,3 27,4
25,9 26,1
26,3
26,2 27,2
29,9 30
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21
21
17
27
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27
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10
26
26
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23
13
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23
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20
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37
36
35
35
34
34
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32
32
32
31
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29
29
29
29
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27
27
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26
26
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VILDOSOLA ESTURO, SUSANA

ECHEVESTE GONZALEZ, BEATRIZ EUGENIA
DORRONSORO DORRONSORO, ARANZAZU
BUENDIA CANITROT, PATRICIA

ARTOLA ALBERDI, MARTA

ARZAMENDI SESE, AMAIA

SCRATCH

Nombre

GORRITI MARTINEZ, AITOR

GOMEZ GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
VILLANUEVA MERINO, PABLO

PARDO ARIN, GONZALO

OSINALDE MAYO, EDUARDO
LARRANAGA EIZAGUIRRE, EDUARDO
CUADRA IBARGUCHI, ALEJO
ANSORENA URCHEGUI, INAKI
FERNANDEZ GOROSPE, OIER

SAN GIL NOAIN, VICTOR

IRASTORZA MONDRAGON, JOSE ANTONIO
SUAREZ TOREA, BALTASAR

DE IRALA URQUIRI, PELLO

GOMEZ GUERRERO, DANIEL
CUADRADO TEJEDOR, EMILIO
MENDIZABAL OYARZABAL, HARITZ
GUIROY PEDROSA, PABLO
VILLANUEVA ALDAZABAL, JOSE JUAN
NAVAS MARTINEZ, RAUL

RODRIGUEZ TARIN, JOSE

27
27,2
32,2
26,1
22,9
29,8

Hex

-0,9

1,6
-0,1
-0,3

2,1
2,6
5,8

4,6
10,2
9,2
7,4

11,7
15,4
12,1

8,9
14,8
14,2

32,5

NVH

-1,2

1,4
-0,3
-0,5

2,5
5,4

9,6
91
7,3

11,1
14,6
11,6

8,8

13,5
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27
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25
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Hpu

12
11

14
18
14
10
17
16

21

13

11
Ret
N.P
N.P

Total

38
35
35
35
35
35
32
31
28
27
26
26
26
26
25
24
24
24
23
23

21
13
11

38
35
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32
31
28
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26
26
26
25
24
24
24
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23



BRADLEY ZAPIAIN, MICHAEL
ASTIGARRAGA SARASOLA, JOSE MARI
GONZALEZ GAYTAN DE AYALA, INIGO
ASTIGARRAGA ZUGASTI, IAIGO
GUERENDIAIN OLIVER, LUIS

LOPETEGUI GALARRAGA, JOSE MIGUEL
GARATE UNZETABARRENETXEA,ARRATE
PEREZ-VILLAR ANSA, CARLOS
MUNAGORRI RUIZ DE ARCAUTE, INIGO
HERRERO APARICIO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
DE LECEA GRAVALOS, CARLOS
MURNOZ-BAROJA LARREA, PABLO

COCA GUTIERREZ, JAVIER MARIA
AYESTARAN GALARZA, MIGUEL ANGEL
AMOROS GARCIA DE ANDOIN, NURIA
MANSO BARCENA, INIGO

ORBEGOZO GARATE, PEDRO

MARTI MASSO, JOSE FELIX

SANJURJO BIURRUN, LUCIANO
GORDALIZA FERNANDEZ DE GOROSTIZA, ASIER
MUIJIKA EZKERRA, LUKEN

OLAECHEA PASCUAL, JOSE IGNACIO
CHOCARRO MELGOSA, RICARDO
MARSAL MACHIN, JAVIER

EL KHOULY CASTILLA, SAID

FERRER OZORES, ALFONSO

ESPINOSA VERA, JAIME

SALAZAR RUIZ DE LOIZAGA, JESUS MARI
ALVAREZ URIA, JUAN RAMON
PAGALDAY VERGARA, BRUNO

VILLAR MARTINEZ DE PISON, JAIME

11,6
10,6
8,7
4,4
17
8,6
9,3
6,7
5,8
16,9
14,4
11,9
11,2
15,3
15,1
12,6
12,5
11,8
9,5
6,9
17
14,9
14,5
13,5
18,1
16,4
15
12,7
11
10,6
7,7

12,6
10,4

15,9
9,3
9,5
7,6

16,7
13,7

14,9
15

12,8
12,1
9,8

16,7
14,8
14,3
13,7
17,4
16,1
14,9
13,2
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13
12
10

20
10
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19
17
14
13
18
17
15
14
14
11

20
17
17
16
21
19
17
15
13
12

23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
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21
20
20
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20
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20
19
19
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19
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19
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ARAMBURU IRIGARAY, ALEJANDRO
OCHOA ESCUDERO, DAVID

GONZALEZ ELOSEGUI, AMAIA
VELASCO ERAUSO, JESUS

EIZAGUIRRE AIZPURUA, ENEKO
URBISTONDO AYESTARAN, VICENTE
URTIAGA ALBISTEGI, AINHOA

PEREZ DE AYALA, ENRIQUE

ITURRIAGA ARRILLAGA, JOSE MANUEL
MENDIZABAL MUGURUZA, LUIS
URRUTICOECHEA GARCIA, OSCAR
ADARRAGA PICAZA, ESTHER

JIMENEZ GORROTXATEGI, JUAN LUIS
MONTERO FERNANDEZ, GORKA
VILLANUEVA MERINO, JON

LECUONA RODA, IGOR

LIZASO MANTEROLA, M2.CONSOLACION
RETANA ARDANAZ, GONZALO

ARRUTI CHAVALA, JUAN IGNACIO
ARSUAGA RATO, LUIS

IBANEZ LOPEZ, JOSE IGNACIO

ECEIZA YARZA, MARIA JOSE
PATERNOTTRE ECHEVERRIA, M2 TERESA
GABILONDO BERNAL, LANDER

RUIZ AGUIRREZABALAGA,JOSE IGNACIO
HERNANDO UZKUDUN, AMAIA
MARTINEZ PEREA, EDUARDO
GUERRERO RIVERA, MARIA ANGELES
ECHEVERRIA POLANCO, M. PILAR
MURO ARISTIZABAL, ALEJANDRO
GONZALEZ PEREZ, MARCOS

18,8
18,9
19,4
16,6
13,7
13,2

12

23
20,5
18,8
18,1
18,9
17,4
12,4
12,2
22,3

18

13
12,1
12,3
19,2
14,6
27,7
21,1
20,1
19,9
17,5
17,5
16,4
14,7
12,1

18,2
18,6
18,9
16,2
14,5

22,4
19,8
18,9
17,5
18,5
17,6

13,2

20,9
18,2

19,1

26,7

20
19,7

14,9
12,3
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21
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16
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13
26
24
22
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20
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16
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22
20
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17
17
17
17
17
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16
16
16
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DENIA RICO, JUAN MANUEL
ATORRASAGASTI FERNANDEZ, OSCAR
ELOSEGUI LIZARAZU, ANDER

ERVITI RUIZ, JOSE LUIS

CASTRO ESNAL, ELENA

ZUBIA ZABALETA, MIKEL

PREGO RAMOS, INAKI

GARBAYO ERASO, MARIANELA
AYESTARAN AMUNARRIZ, MARIA DOLORES
RUIZ EDERRA, JAIME

MANTEROLA ALTUNA, JUAN JOSE
PEREZ MURGUIONDO, ASIER

ETXABE AZKUE, SAIOA

MOYA ESPADAS, ANTXON

CACHO ECHEVERRIA, ANA

ARRONDO MUJIKA, ARANTZAZU
WIERESZEN HOROWY, NATALIA IVANA
OCHOTORENA SORONDO, JULIAN
UBARRECHENA ARISTIZABAL, MANUEL
ERRANDONEA IBANEZ, JUAN CARLOS
ROJAS SANZ, MARIA JOSE
FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, JOSE ANTONIO
GARCIA PALENZUELA, ELISA

ESNAOLA LATASA, PACO

GOROSPE ROMERO, PATXI

RUIZ DE LUZURIAGA BARREDO, JESUS
ALDALUR ARRIGORRIALDE,MIKEL
AZURMENDI ALUSTIZA, LIERNI
ONAINDIA GUERRICABEITIA, AGURTZANE
MADINA ECHEVERRIA, MARIA ELENA
SESE MADRAZO, JUAN PEDRO

25
22,1
20,9
18,5
17,5
24,6
23,4
21,5
20,9
19,7
17,7

17
16,2
24,2
24,7
29,6

24

19
18,7
21,7

21
19,9
18,2
23,4
22,3
22,3
21,6
25,9

26
27,3
22,5

24,9
21,9

23,3

21

18,4
17,9

24,7
24,5
27,7

18,9
22

20,2
18,4
23,6
22,7

22,4
26,1

27,4

O O O O O O O O O 0O OO0 O O O OO0 O oo oo oo o o o o o o

LT T T LTI T TTT MMM LT MM L

B B N T > T Y S S O N . S T Y @ 5 Lt o o O e O R U S S e N N S N N - )

28
25
24
21
19
28
27
23
23
23
20
20
18
28
27
27
26
22
22
25
23
23
20
27
26
26
25
27
27
27
26

B R R R R R R R R R R R RB RB R R R RB @R
O O O 0O 0O O R R R R R RERPRKLRRERDNNNNN

N N NN 0 0 oo 0 v v o

B R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R B RB @R
O O O O 0O 0O R R R R R R RLRRLNNNNN

N NN N0 oo o 0w v



ARANA PEREZ, PILAR

GALICIA PAREDES, ANTONIO

AGUIAR CANO, DIEGO FERNANDO
AZPIROZ ARRILLAGA, FELIX

GAINBERRI TXINTXURRETA, MA LARRAITZ
SANCHEZ PEREZ, JAVIER

FEIJOO DIAZ, JUAN ANTONIO

AZPIROZ LETAMENDIA JUAN DIEGO
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JUAN ANTONIO
ORCOLAGA LETAMENDIA, ELENA
VILDOSOLA ESTURO, SUSANA

ARINA ELIZBIDE, YONE

PELEGRI MARTINEZ, JAIME

FERNANDEZ SEVILLANO, JUAN LUIS
MARCOS SAN MILLAN, NESTOR
PANIAGUA REDONDO, JESUS
MENDIZABAL MUGURUZA, SANTIAGO
GONZALEZ URRUTIKOETXEA, JOSE LUIS
MARTINEZ DE ARTOLA EGUIRAUN, BLANCA
MAULEON LOPEZ, JUAN

LARRANAGA GARCIA, JUAN JESUS
DORRONSORO DORRONSORO, ARANZAZU
ECHEVESTE GONZALEZ, BEATRIZ EUGENIA
BUENDIA CANITROT, PATRICIA

GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, PABLO

PETROSSI VALDES, EDUARDO

MORENO ORTIZ, VICTOR

ARZAMENDI SESE, AMAIA

ARTOLA ALBERDI, MARTA
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